LED Flashlight LXT®

DMLS8O1

14,4V / 18V * 400 Ix
Bright LED Flashlight®

Extra Bright 12 LED Flashlight Provides 240
Lumens.Flashlight head folds up and down with 7
positive stops and rotates left to right for multiple

lighting angles

B Technical specifications

Nominal Battery Voltage

Voltage LXT

Luminous flux

llluminance

LED wattage

Continuous Use 18V / 2.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 4.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 5.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 6.0 Ah Battery
Tool weight with battery

Product Dimensions (L x W x H):
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-
ion)

Angle range vertical

B EAN 0088381675727

Link to product - www.makitauk.com

14,4/18V

v

240/ 120 Lumen
400/ 200 Ix
12x0,51W
6/14h
12/30h
17/40h
20/48h

0,61 - 0,97 kg
380 x 79 x 115 mm
Li-ion

180°

EXT

. User benefits

The rubber coating on the handle ensures a firm
working grip

Choice of 2 different brightness modes to suit the
conditions.

Flashlight head folds up and down with 7 positive
stops and rotates left to right for multiple lighting
angles

Battery protection system automatically shuts off
power when the battery level is low
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